
Name: Name:
Organization: Organization:
Address: Address:

City: City:
State: Zip: State: Zip:
County (CA only): County (CA only):
Billing phone: Phone:
Order placed by (Required): Special instructions?
Phone (Required):
Lab PI:

Order # Quantity Order # Quantity
0000289 PE Catheter Tubing3 0007750
0000290 Vinyl Catheter Tubing3 0007760
0004317 0007700
0009922 0007701
0009933 0007702
0000294 0007743
0000292 0007771
0000296 0007710
0000298 0007720
0007223 0007730
0000323 0007740
0000325 0007741
0000327 0007770
0004760 0009950
0008663 0009953
0008851 0009954
0008671 0009956
0008860 AutoClip Remover 0009957
0008861 0009971
0004750 0009972
0007988 0009973
0007987 0009974
0007986 0009976

**Brain Infusion Kits: priced per kit, contain materials for 10 infusions.
1Loctite Adhesive: priced per container and can be ordered in any quantity.
2Filling Tubes: priced per tube, must be ordered in multiples of 10.

Loctite Adhesive1 (4 g)
Cannula Holder 1
Cannula Holder 2
ALZAID Test Kit5

Reflex (7 mm) - 100 Clips

Reflex Kit 5007
Reflex Kit 1006

AutoClip Applier

Rat Intraperitoneal Catheter4

AutoClip Kit 1006

AutoClip Kit 5007

Rat Femoral Catheter4Model 2004*
Model 2006*

Brain Infusion Kit 3**

Rat Intrathecal Catheter Short4

Mouse Jugular Catheter (MJC)4

MJC - Adjustable Length4
Model 1002*

AutoClip (9 mm) - 100 Clips

Model 1006*

See bottom of form for submission and payment information

Billing Information Shipping Information

CREDIT CARD ORDER FORM - ALZET LLC

Filling Tubes for 100 µl pumps2

Model 2002*

Model 1003D*
Model 1007D*

Item Item

Rat Jugular Catheter4

MJC - Large Tip4

Mouse Intrathecal Catheter4

Filling Tubes for 200 µl pumps2

Filling Tubes for 2 ml pumps2

Units of Measure

Reflex Applier

Model 1004*

Model 2001D*
Model 2001*

Brain Infusion Kit 1**
Brain Infusion Kit 2**

Model 2ML1*
Model 2ML2*
Model 2ML4*

Mouse Intraperitoneal Catheter4

Reflex Remover

Rat Femoral Catheter Tapered4

Rat Intrathecal Catheter4

 Warranty: For a period of 12 months from date of shipment, ALZET LLC warrants that the ALZET® Osmotic Pump (“Product”) is free from defects in materials and workmanship, 
and will, on average, deliver its contents at the rate and within the period indicated when used in accordance with the written instructions delivered with such Product. The sole 
and exclusive remedy for any breach of warranty shall be the replacement, at no cost to the customer, of those units of Product which have been shown to ALZET's reasonable 
satisfaction to have been defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR  IMPLIED, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS 
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, WHICH ARE HEREBY EXCLUDED. IN NO EVENT SHALL ALZET BE LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, 
HOWEVER CAUSED, ON ANY THEORY OF LIABILITY. ALZET'S LIABILITY WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT SHALL IN NO EVENT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PAID BY THE CUSTOMER FOR THE 
PURCHASE OF THE PRODUCT GIVING RISE TO SUCH LIABILITY.

3Vinyl and PE Tubing: priced per bag; each bag contains 10 tubes
4Specialty catheters: priced and packaged individually
5ALZAID Test Kits: priced per kit and contain materials for 4 assays
6Kit 100:  includes Applier, Remover and 100 wound clips
7Kit 500: includes Applier, Remover and 500 wound clips

*Pumps: priced per pump, must be ordered in multiples of 10. 
Every 10 pumps comes with 1 filling tube and 10 flow moderators.

We accept VISA, MasterCard, American Express and Discover for orders from the US and Canada

Please email us your form and call with your credit card info: orders@alzet.com, 877-922-5938 (8:30-4:30 PST)


	Sheet1

	Organization: 
	0007750: 
	0007760: 
	0007700: 
	0007701: 
	0007702: 
	0007743: 
	0007771: 
	0007710: 
	0007720: 
	0007730: 
	0007740: 
	0007741: 
	0007770: 
	0004760: 
	0009950: 
	0008663: 
	0009953: 
	0008851: 
	0009954: 
	0008671: 
	0009956: 
	0008860: 
	0009957: 
	0008861: 
	0009971: 
	0004750: 
	0009972: 
	0009973: 
	0009974: 
	0009976: 
	Billing Address Line 1: 
	Billing Address Line 2: 
	Billing City: 
	Bill to name: 
	Ship to name: 
	Ship to Organization: 
	Billing State: 
	Billing Zip: 
	Shipping Address Line 1: 
	Shipping Address Line 2: 
	Shipping State: 
	Shipping Zip: 
	Shipping City: 
	Shipping Phone Number: 
	Lab PI: 
	Special instructions: 
	Special instructions line 2: 
	Order placed by: 
	Billing Phone Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	California County: 
	Pumps: 
	Tubes: 


