



See bottom of form for submission and payment information

CREDIT CARD ORDER FORM - ALZET LLC

Billing Information			Shipping Information		
Name:			Name:		
Organization:			Organization:		
Address:			Address:		
City:			City:		
State:		Zip:	State:		Zip:
County (CA only):			County (CA only):		
Billing phone:			Phone:		
Order placed by (Required):			Special instructions?		
Phone (Required):					
Lab PI:					
Item	Order #	Quantity	Item	Order #	Quantity
Model 1003D*	0000289		PE Catheter Tubing ³	0007750	
Model 1007D*	0000290		Vinyl Catheter Tubing ³	0007760	
Model 1002*	0004317		Mouse Jugular Catheter (MJC) ⁴	0007700	
Model 1004*	0009922		MJC - Adjustable Length ⁴	0007701	
Model 1006*	0009933		MJC - Large Tip ⁴	0007702	
Model 2001D*	0000294		Mouse Intrathecal Catheter ⁴	0007743	
Model 2001*	0000292		Mouse Intraperitoneal Catheter ⁴	0007771	
Model 2002*	0000296		Rat Jugular Catheter ⁴	0007710	
Model 2004*	0000298		Rat Femoral Catheter ⁴	0007720	
Model 2006*	0007223		Rat Femoral Catheter Tapered ⁴	0007730	
Model 2ML1*	0000323		Rat Intrathecal Catheter ⁴	0007740	
Model 2ML2*	0000325		Rat Intrathecal Catheter Short ⁴	0007741	
Model 2ML4*	0000327		Rat Intraperitoneal Catheter ⁴	0007770	
Brain Infusion Kit 1**	0004760		AutoClip (9 mm) - 100 Clips	0009950	
Brain Infusion Kit 2**	0008663		AutoClip Kit 100 ⁶	0009953	
Brain Infusion Kit 3**	0008851		AutoClip Kit 500 ⁷	0009954	
Loctite Adhesive ¹ (4 g)	0008671		AutoClip Applier	0009956	
Cannula Holder 1	0008860		AutoClip Remover	0009957	
Cannula Holder 2	0008861		Reflex (7 mm) - 100 Clips	0009971	
ALZAID Test Kit ⁵	0004750		Reflex Kit 100 ⁶	0009972	
Filling Tubes for 100 µl pumps ²	0007988		Reflex Kit 500 ⁷	0009973	
Filling Tubes for 200 µl pumps ²	0007987		Reflex Applier	0009974	
Filling Tubes for 2 ml pumps ²	0007986		Reflex Remover	0009976	

Units of Measure

*Pumps: priced per pump, must be ordered in multiples of 10.

Every 10 pumps comes with 1 filling tube and 10 flow moderators.

**Brain Infusion Kits: priced per kit, contain materials for 10 infusions.

¹Loctite Adhesive: priced per container and can be ordered in any quantity.

²Filling Tubes: priced per tube, must be ordered in multiples of 10.

³Vinyl and PE Tubing: priced per bag; each bag contains 10 tubes

⁴Specialty catheters: priced and packaged individually

⁵ALZAID Test Kits: priced per kit and contain materials for 4 assays

⁶Kit 100: includes Applier, Remover and 100 wound clips

⁷Kit 500: includes Applier, Remover and 500 wound clips

Please email us your form and call with your credit card info: orders@alzet.com, 877-922-5938 (8:30-4:30 PST)

We accept VISA, MasterCard, American Express and Discover for orders from the US and Canada

Warranty: For a period of 12 months from date of shipment, ALZET LLC warrants that the ALZET® Osmotic Pump ("Product") is free from defects in materials and workmanship, and will, on average, deliver its contents at the rate and within the period indicated when used in accordance with the written instructions delivered with such Product. The sole and exclusive remedy for any breach of warranty shall be the replacement, at no cost to the customer, of those units of Product which have been shown to ALZET's reasonable satisfaction to have been defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, WHICH ARE HEREBY EXCLUDED. IN NO EVENT SHALL ALZET BE LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, HOWEVER CAUSED, ON ANY THEORY OF LIABILITY. ALZET'S LIABILITY WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT SHALL IN NO EVENT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PAID BY THE CUSTOMER FOR THE PURCHASE OF THE PRODUCT GIVING RISE TO SUCH LIABILITY.